
 Examiners of Initial and Annual Reports of Guardians
of Incapacitated Persons

Third Judicial District

Albany County:
Murray S. Carr, Esq.
1735 Central Avenue
Albany, NY  12205
murray@mcarrlaw.com
(518) 862-0662

Albany County:
Donald P. Segal, Esq.
11 British American Boulevard
Latham, NY  12110-1464
donald@rowlands-lebrou.com
(518) 250-4264 x 305

Columbia County:
Scott D. Shallo, Esq.
21 North 7th Street
Hudson, NY  12534-2537
SShallo@gsalawfirm.com
(518) 828-5400

Greene County:
Nancy R. Hilscher, Esq.
4 Franklin Street
Catskill, NY  12414
nthilscher@verizon.net
(518) 943-1060

Rensselaer County:
Michael Philip Jr., Esq.
10 Autumn Lane
West Sand Lake, NY  12196-2400
mphiliplaw@nycap.rr.com
(518) 928-1393

Schoharie County:
Nancy R. Hilscher, Esq.
4 Franklin Street
Catskill, NY  12414
nthilscher@verizon.net
(518) 943-1060

Sullivan County:
Clifford Gordon, Esq.
541 Broadway
P.O. Box 803
Monticello, NY  12701-0803
cgordonlaw@yahoo.com
(845) 794-4043

Ulster County:
Jon A. Simonson, Esq.
Batchly & Simonson
3 Academy Street
P.O. Box 280
New Paltz, NY  12561-0280
jsimonson@blatchlysimonson.com
(845) 255-4600

Ulster County:
Stephanie M. Whidden, Esq.
P.O. Box 249
West Hurley, NY  12491-0249
lawyersmw@aol.com
(845) 338-6500
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 Examiners of Initial and Annual Reports of Guardians
of Incapacitated Persons

Fourth Judicial District

Clinton County:
Joseph Lavorando, Esq.
30 Clinton Street
Plattsburgh, NY  12901-2817
office@lavorandolaw.com
(518) 561-8657

Essex County:
Brian J. Hughes, Esq.
P.O. Box 788
Malone, NY  12953-0788
bjhughes@twcny.rr.com
(518) 483-4330

Franklin County:
Brian J. Hughes, Esq.
P. O.  Box 788
Malone, NY  12953-0788
(518) 483-4330

Fulton County:
Peter K. Smith, Esq.
37 East Fulton Street
Gloversville, NY  12078-3210
pksmith90@frontier.com
(518) 725-7195

Hamilton County:
Peter K. Smith, Esq.
37 East Fulton Street
Gloversville, NY  12078
(518) 725-7195

Montgomery County:
Frank Tedeschi, Esq.
254 N. Alandale Avenue
Schenectady, NY  12304-2451
ftedesc1@nycap.rr.com
(518) 265-2513

Saratoga County:
Eleanor K. Mullaney, Esq.
480 Broadway
Suite 332
Saratoga Springs, NY  12866-2230
emullaney@mullaneylawfirm.com
(518) 584-8000

Schenectady County:
Frank Tedeschi, Esq.
254 North Allendale Avenue
Schenectady, NY  12304-2451
ftedesc1@nycap.rr.com
(518) 377-6839 office

St. Lawrence County:
Paula A. Michaud, Esq.
PO Box 98
7 Main Street
Waddington, NY  13694-0098
pmichaudlaw@yahoo.com
(315) 854-0336

Warren County:
Rose T. Place, Esq.
130 Dix Avenue
Glens Falls, NY  12801-3242
rose@placelaw.com
(518) 798-7981

Washington County:
D. Alan Wrigley, Esq.
1 East  Main Street
Box 255
Cambridge, NY  12816-0255
wrigleylaw@aol.com
(518) 677-8819
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of Incapacitated Persons

Sixth Judicial District

Broome County:
Eric H. Gartenman, Esq.
PO Box 7010
Endicott, NY  13761
ehglawoffice@gmail.com
(607) 725-2537

Chemung County:
Paul R. Corradini, Esq.
P.O. Box 1224
Elmira, NY  14902-1224
(607) 731-2039

Chenango County:
Steven G. Natoli, Esq.
27 West Main Street
Norwich, NY  13815-1611
snatolilaw@frontiernet.net
(607) 336-8200

Cortland County:
Eric H. Gartenman, Esq.
PO Box 7010
Endicott, NY  13761
ehglawoffice@gmail.com
(607) 725-2537

Delaware County:
Larisa Obolensky, Esq.
127 Main Street
Delhi, NY  13753-1265
obolensky@delhitel.net
(607) 746-7717

Madison County:
Jennifer M. Basic, Esq.
P.O. Box 423
130 Albany Street
Cazenovia, NY  13035-0423
jbasiclaw@basiccompanies.com
(315) 655-0631

Otsego County:
Robert B. Schlather, Esq.
192 Main St.
Box 391
Cooperstown, NY  13326-0391
rbs@schlatherbirch.com
(607) 547-5253

Schuyler County:
Paul R. Corradini, Esq.
P.O. Box 1224
Elmira, NY  14902-1224
paul.corradini@gmail.com
(607) 731-2039

Tioga County:
Eric H. Gartenman, Esq.
PO Box 7010
Endicott, NY  13761
ehglawoffice@gmail.com
(607) 725-2537

Tompkins County:
Eric H. Gartenman, Esq.
PO Box 7010
Endicott, NY  13761
ehglawoffice@gmail.com
(607) 725-2537
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